PROSPECTING – COMPANY CONTACT

	Prospect Name:
	<Name>

	Proposed Effective Date:
	<PolicyInc>



	Standard Ins. Companies
	E-Mail Address
	Date Contacted
	Response / Results

	Allstate
	Example 1
sample@short.com 
	
	

	First Comp

	Example 2, 555-404-1234
person@otherplace.com
	
	

	Grinnell

	Example 3, first.last@grinnellmutual.com 
	
	

	Guideone

	Example 4, 111-222-3333 E 9876
example@guideone.com 
	
	

	Hartford

	Lorem Ipsum, lorem.ipsum@hartford.com 
	
	

	IMT

	Template
template@imtgroup.com 
	
	

	Motorists Mutual
	Ipsum Lorem
hello.team@motomutual.com
	
	

	Liberty Mutual
	Gustavo Fring, > $15K Premium
Sup.Syncfusion@LibertyMutual.com
	
	

	Markel

	Phone / E-Mail Depend on Program
www.markelinsurance.com

	
	

	Travelers

	William Taffylad, 999-999-9999
will@travelers.com 
	
	

	Nationwide

	NewBusiness@nationwide.com
	
	

	Non-Standard Companies
	Underwriter
E-Mail Address

	Date Contacted
	Response / Results

	Odenkirk
	Guy Man, 987-654-3210
guy.man@bob.com 
	
	

	Vince

	Lady Woman, 800-800-9933
rl@gilligan.com 
	
	

	Scoobie

	Forest or Jenny, 800-800-1000
forest@rwscoobie.com 
jenny@rwscoobie.com
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	



